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Adams Ski and Golf Day 2022
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Individual - Closest Times

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)
ANNOUNCER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -0,5 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 08:00
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01/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 01/07/2022 at 10:53  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 11 AIVATOGLOU Rob Buller Central 14.199 14.192 0.007

2 77 LOPEZ Ray Cactus Architects 18.578 18.565 0.013 0.006

3 43 RANDEZ Ives Working on Line 19.811 19.825 0.014 0.007

4 54 APPLETON Grant BlueBird Dayz 18.638 18.617 0.021 0.014

5 59 BIGGINS Richie XTM wud 15.139 15.116 0.023 0.016

6 4 ANDERSON Peter Adams Estate Agents 19.466 19.442 0.024 0.017

7 74 MCKENNA Jesse The Corporate Bonehammers 16.864 16.821 0.043 0.036

7 67 BROOKE Geoff K2 15.500 15.543 0.043 0.036

9 36 WOLCZKO Andrew TEAM WFL 21.881 21.941 0.060 0.053

10 37 HOUGHTON Peter Benalla Tragic 18.501 18.582 0.081 0.074

11 18 PATON Brett Sultans of Swing 17.634 17.549 0.085 0.078

12 23 CHARLTON Andrew Team ROSSIGNOL 16.820 16.728 0.092 0.085

13 69 ROBERTSON Dan The Horseman 23.101 23.194 0.093 0.086

14 60 GRIMUS Hannes XTM wud 13.276 13.378 0.102 0.095

15 42 MORTLOCK Andrew Working on Line 14.968 14.856 0.112 0.105

16 72 REID Jimmy The Horseman 22.690 22.850 0.160 0.153

17 10 TEHAN James Buller Central 16.175 16.347 0.172 0.165

18 65 BALFE Michael K2 13.704 13.878 0.174 0.167
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Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

19 27 SALLABANK Christian Petite COQUES 15.137 15.319 0.182 0.175

20 40 MORRISSEY Paul Benalla Tragic 25.120 24.918 0.202 0.195

21 57 FORRAS Peter XTM wud 13.454 13.250 0.204 0.197

22 32 CAREY Gerald Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 21.794 22.020 0.226 0.219

23 6 PACAK Roman BSL B Team 13.846 14.106 0.260 0.253

24 29 FLYNN Dan Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 18.373 18.641 0.268 0.261

25 17 HAYDEN Peter Sultans of Swing 18.555 18.286 0.269 0.262

26 31 FLYNN Ted Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 17.681 17.410 0.271 0.264

27 75 FUHRMANN Jordan The Corporate Bonehammers 13.626 13.335 0.291 0.284

28 44 LEIGHMAN Toby Working on Line 16.897 16.602 0.295 0.288

29 21 FULEKY Rob Team ROSSIGNOL 16.161 16.475 0.314 0.307

30 25 FULEKY Zac Petite COQUES 15.265 15.595 0.330 0.323

31 1 ADAMS Mark Adams Estate Agents 16.349 16.682 0.333 0.326

32 19 ROGERS Steve Sultans of Swing 20.426 20.772 0.346 0.339

33 8 DELACY Darren BSL B Team 20.431 20.080 0.351 0.344

34 7 BLAMPIED Laurie BSL B Team 18.314 17.952 0.362 0.355

35 15 IRONMONGER Bobby HIT IT HARD 21.828 22.193 0.365 0.358

36 53 SANDY Damien BlueBird Dayz 14.990 15.362 0.372 0.365

37 68 HAYS Andrew K2 16.735 16.330 0.405 0.398

37 66 WOODSFORD Mark K2 16.230 16.635 0.405 0.398

39 24 SALLABANK Campbell Team ROSSIGNOL 16.397 16.813 0.416 0.409

40 39 DOBSON Henry Benalla Tragic 20.354 19.877 0.477 0.470

41 2 ADAMS Zach Adams Estate Agents 15.662 15.097 0.565 0.558

42 22 SPEIRS David Team ROSSIGNOL 14.269 13.670 0.599 0.592

43 41 OCTIGAN James Working on Line 21.202 20.593 0.609 0.602

43 13 HICKEY Ian HIT IT HARD 21.002 21.611 0.609 0.602

45 38 FOLETTA Mark Benalla Tragic 17.838 17.221 0.617 0.610

46 58 GUSS Alistair XTM wud 15.195 15.818 0.623 0.616

47 56 BARKER Ian BlueBird Dayz 23.023 22.377 0.646 0.639

48 12 DALY Matt Buller Central 18.225 17.569 0.656 0.649

49 55 JACKMAN Gavin BlueBird Dayz 18.169 17.507 0.662 0.655

50 61 WALKER Geoff PAZZAZZ 17.099 17.978 0.879 0.872

51 3 BATTEN Searle Adams Estate Agents 22.108 21.225 0.883 0.876

52 20 HAYDEN Jonathan Sultans of Swing 15.964 16.858 0.894 0.887

53 33 RICH Mike TEAM WFL 17.121 18.024 0.903 0.896

54 5 PACAK Filip BSL B Team 15.810 14.897 0.913 0.906

55 48 TURNER Ash Huski Hooligans 15.708 16.638 0.930 0.923

56 79 GRAY Peter Cactus Architects 21.740 22.677 0.937 0.930

57 62 RITCHIE Wayne PAZZAZZ 19.752 18.787 0.965 0.958

58 63 REID Rowan PAZZAZZ 15.818 16.789 0.971 0.964

59 28 AIVATOGLOU George Petite COQUES 15.705 16.691 0.986 0.979

60 70 SECCULL Dean The Horseman 20.627 19.500 1.127 1.120

61 16 BROWN Gary HIT IT HARD 23.762 22.533 1.229 1.222

62 34 BENNETT Jamieson TEAM WFL 20.186 18.881 1.305 1.298

63 30 WHITELAW Andrew Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 19.191 20.526 1.335 1.328

64 73 ALSOP Nick The Corporate Bonehammers 22.310 23.712 1.402 1.395

65 71 ARMSDEN Andrew The Horseman 26.734 25.328 1.406 1.399

66 26 CHARLTON James Petite COQUES 19.759 21.197 1.438 1.431

67 76 MCLAUGHLIN Josh The Corporate Bonehammers 19.926 18.380 1.546 1.539

68 46 OLDFIELD Sam Huski Hooligans 14.028 15.653 1.625 1.618

69 9 HOGG Stuart Buller Central 19.408 21.097 1.689 1.682

70 78 RENZELLA Michael Cactus Architects 29.221 27.406 1.815 1.808

71 35 LAROSA Paul TEAM WFL 21.672 19.803 1.869 1.862
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72 14 WILTON Michael HIT IT HARD 24.426 22.522 1.904 1.897

73 47 BUNN Andrew Huski Hooligans 18.235 16.308 1.927 1.920

74 64 CRESWELL Peter PAZZAZZ 20.557 18.447 2.110 2.103

Did Not Start - Run 1 (6)

45 HARRISON Michael Huski Hooligans

49 EDGAR John Rough Groomers

50 EDGAR Margo Rough Groomers

51 DUNLEAVY Peter Rough Groomers

52 DUNLEAVY Jan Rough Groomers

80 LANDRY Noel Cactus Architects

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

45 HARRISON Michael Huski Hooligans

49 EDGAR John Rough Groomers

50 EDGAR Margo Rough Groomers

51 DUNLEAVY Peter Rough Groomers

52 DUNLEAVY Jan Rough Groomers

80 LANDRY Noel Cactus Architects
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

Total time: 0.952 1 - XTM wud

59 BIGGINS Richie 15.139 15.116 0.023

60 GRIMUS Hannes 13.276 13.378 0.102

57 FORRAS Peter 13.454 13.250 0.204

58 GUSS Alistair 15.195 15.818 0.623

Gap: + 0.075Total time: 1.027 2 - K2

67 BROOKE Geoff 15.500 15.543 0.043

65 BALFE Michael 13.704 13.878 0.174

68 HAYS Andrew 16.735 16.330 0.405

66 WOODSFORD Mark 16.230 16.635 0.405

Gap: + 0.078Total time: 1.030 3 - Working on Line

43 RANDEZ Ives 19.811 19.825 0.014

42 MORTLOCK Andrew 14.968 14.856 0.112

44 LEIGHMAN Toby 16.897 16.602 0.295

41 OCTIGAN James 21.202 20.593 0.609
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Gap: + 0.425Total time: 1.377 4 - Benalla Tragic

37 HOUGHTON Peter 18.501 18.582 0.081

40 MORRISSEY Paul 25.120 24.918 0.202

39 DOBSON Henry 20.354 19.877 0.477

38 FOLETTA Mark 17.838 17.221 0.617

Gap: + 0.469Total time: 1.421 5 - Team ROSSIGNOL

23 CHARLTON Andrew 16.820 16.728 0.092

21 FULEKY Rob 16.161 16.475 0.314

24 SALLABANK Campbell 16.397 16.813 0.416

22 SPEIRS David 14.269 13.670 0.599

Gap: + 0.642Total time: 1.594 6 - Sultans of Swing

18 PATON Brett 17.634 17.549 0.085

17 HAYDEN Peter 18.555 18.286 0.269

19 ROGERS Steve 20.426 20.772 0.346

20 HAYDEN Jonathan 15.964 16.858 0.894

Gap: + 0.749Total time: 1.701 7 - BlueBird Dayz

54 APPLETON Grant 18.638 18.617 0.021

53 SANDY Damien 14.990 15.362 0.372

56 BARKER Ian 23.023 22.377 0.646

55 JACKMAN Gavin 18.169 17.507 0.662

Gap: + 0.853Total time: 1.805 8 - Adams Estate Agents

4 ANDERSON Peter 19.466 19.442 0.024

1 ADAMS Mark 16.349 16.682 0.333

2 ADAMS Zach 15.662 15.097 0.565

3 BATTEN Searle 22.108 21.225 0.883

Gap: + 0.934Total time: 1.886 9 - BSL B Team

6 PACAK Roman 13.846 14.106 0.260

8 DELACY Darren 20.431 20.080 0.351

7 BLAMPIED Laurie 18.314 17.952 0.362

5 PACAK Filip 15.810 14.897 0.913

Gap: + 1.148Total time: 2.100 10 - Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers

32 CAREY Gerald 21.794 22.020 0.226

29 FLYNN Dan 18.373 18.641 0.268

31 FLYNN Ted 17.681 17.410 0.271

30 WHITELAW Andrew 19.191 20.526 1.335

Gap: + 1.572Total time: 2.524 11 - Buller Central

11 AIVATOGLOU Rob 14.199 14.192 0.007

10 TEHAN James 16.175 16.347 0.172

12 DALY Matt 18.225 17.569 0.656

9 HOGG Stuart 19.408 21.097 1.689

Gap: + 1.834Total time: 2.786 12 - The Horseman

69 ROBERTSON Dan 23.101 23.194 0.093

72 REID Jimmy 22.690 22.850 0.160

70 SECCULL Dean 20.627 19.500 1.127

71 ARMSDEN Andrew 26.734 25.328 1.406
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Gap: + 1.984Total time: 2.936 13 - Petite COQUES

27 SALLABANK Christian 15.137 15.319 0.182

25 FULEKY Zac 15.265 15.595 0.330

28 AIVATOGLOU George 15.705 16.691 0.986

26 CHARLTON James 19.759 21.197 1.438

Gap: + 2.330Total time: 3.282 14 - The Corporate Bonehammers

74 MCKENNA Jesse 16.864 16.821 0.043

75 FUHRMANN Jordan 13.626 13.335 0.291

73 ALSOP Nick 22.310 23.712 1.402

76 MCLAUGHLIN Josh 19.926 18.380 1.546

Gap: + 3.155Total time: 4.107 15 - HIT IT HARD

15 IRONMONGER Bobby 21.828 22.193 0.365

13 HICKEY Ian 21.002 21.611 0.609

16 BROWN Gary 23.762 22.533 1.229

14 WILTON Michael 24.426 22.522 1.904

Gap: + 3.185Total time: 4.137 16 - TEAM WFL

36 WOLCZKO Andrew 21.881 21.941 0.060

33 RICH Mike 17.121 18.024 0.903

34 BENNETT Jamieson 20.186 18.881 1.305

35 LAROSA Paul 21.672 19.803 1.869

Gap: + 3.973Total time: 4.925 17 - PAZZAZZ

61 WALKER Geoff 17.099 17.978 0.879

62 RITCHIE Wayne 19.752 18.787 0.965

63 REID Rowan 15.818 16.789 0.971

64 CRESWELL Peter 20.557 18.447 2.110
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Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 60 GRIMUS Hannes XTM wud 13.276 13.378 26.654

2 57 FORRAS Peter XTM wud 13.454 13.250 26.704 0.050

3 75 FUHRMANN Jordan The Corporate Bonehammers 13.626 13.335 26.961 0.307

4 65 BALFE Michael K2 13.704 13.878 27.582 0.928

5 22 SPEIRS David Team ROSSIGNOL 14.269 13.670 27.939 1.285

6 6 PACAK Roman BSL B Team 13.846 14.106 27.952 1.298

7 11 AIVATOGLOU Rob Buller Central 14.199 14.192 28.391 1.737

8 46 OLDFIELD Sam Huski Hooligans 14.028 15.653 29.681 3.027

9 42 MORTLOCK Andrew Working on Line 14.968 14.856 29.824 3.170

10 59 BIGGINS Richie XTM wud 15.139 15.116 30.255 3.601

11 53 SANDY Damien BlueBird Dayz 14.990 15.362 30.352 3.698

12 27 SALLABANK Christian Petite COQUES 15.137 15.319 30.456 3.802

13 5 PACAK Filip BSL B Team 15.810 14.897 30.707 4.053

14 2 ADAMS Zach Adams Estate Agents 15.662 15.097 30.759 4.105

15 25 FULEKY Zac Petite COQUES 15.265 15.595 30.860 4.206

16 58 GUSS Alistair XTM wud 15.195 15.818 31.013 4.359

17 67 BROOKE Geoff K2 15.500 15.543 31.043 4.389

18 48 TURNER Ash Huski Hooligans 15.708 16.638 32.346 5.692
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PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
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GATES 8 8
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Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

19 28 AIVATOGLOU George Petite COQUES 15.705 16.691 32.396 5.742

20 10 TEHAN James Buller Central 16.175 16.347 32.522 5.868

21 63 REID Rowan PAZZAZZ 15.818 16.789 32.607 5.953

22 21 FULEKY Rob Team ROSSIGNOL 16.161 16.475 32.636 5.982

23 20 HAYDEN Jonathan Sultans of Swing 15.964 16.858 32.822 6.168

24 66 WOODSFORD Mark K2 16.230 16.635 32.865 6.211

25 1 ADAMS Mark Adams Estate Agents 16.349 16.682 33.031 6.377

26 68 HAYS Andrew K2 16.735 16.330 33.065 6.411

27 24 SALLABANK Campbell Team ROSSIGNOL 16.397 16.813 33.210 6.556

28 44 LEIGHMAN Toby Working on Line 16.897 16.602 33.499 6.845

29 23 CHARLTON Andrew Team ROSSIGNOL 16.820 16.728 33.548 6.894

30 74 MCKENNA Jesse The Corporate Bonehammers 16.864 16.821 33.685 7.031

31 47 BUNN Andrew Huski Hooligans 18.235 16.308 34.543 7.889

32 38 FOLETTA Mark Benalla Tragic 17.838 17.221 35.059 8.405

33 61 WALKER Geoff PAZZAZZ 17.099 17.978 35.077 8.423

34 31 FLYNN Ted Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 17.681 17.410 35.091 8.437

35 33 RICH Mike TEAM WFL 17.121 18.024 35.145 8.491

36 18 PATON Brett Sultans of Swing 17.634 17.549 35.183 8.529

37 55 JACKMAN Gavin BlueBird Dayz 18.169 17.507 35.676 9.022

38 12 DALY Matt Buller Central 18.225 17.569 35.794 9.140

39 7 BLAMPIED Laurie BSL B Team 18.314 17.952 36.266 9.612

40 17 HAYDEN Peter Sultans of Swing 18.555 18.286 36.841 10.187

41 29 FLYNN Dan Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 18.373 18.641 37.014 10.360

42 37 HOUGHTON Peter Benalla Tragic 18.501 18.582 37.083 10.429

43 77 LOPEZ Ray Cactus Architects 18.578 18.565 37.143 10.489

44 54 APPLETON Grant BlueBird Dayz 18.638 18.617 37.255 10.601

45 76 MCLAUGHLIN Josh The Corporate Bonehammers 19.926 18.380 38.306 11.652

46 62 RITCHIE Wayne PAZZAZZ 19.752 18.787 38.539 11.885

47 4 ANDERSON Peter Adams Estate Agents 19.466 19.442 38.908 12.254

48 64 CRESWELL Peter PAZZAZZ 20.557 18.447 39.004 12.350

49 34 BENNETT Jamieson TEAM WFL 20.186 18.881 39.067 12.413

50 43 RANDEZ Ives Working on Line 19.811 19.825 39.636 12.982

51 30 WHITELAW Andrew Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 19.191 20.526 39.717 13.063

52 70 SECCULL Dean The Horseman 20.627 19.500 40.127 13.473

53 39 DOBSON Henry Benalla Tragic 20.354 19.877 40.231 13.577

54 9 HOGG Stuart Buller Central 19.408 21.097 40.505 13.851

55 8 DELACY Darren BSL B Team 20.431 20.080 40.511 13.857

56 26 CHARLTON James Petite COQUES 19.759 21.197 40.956 14.302

57 19 ROGERS Steve Sultans of Swing 20.426 20.772 41.198 14.544

58 35 LAROSA Paul TEAM WFL 21.672 19.803 41.475 14.821

59 41 OCTIGAN James Working on Line 21.202 20.593 41.795 15.141

60 13 HICKEY Ian HIT IT HARD 21.002 21.611 42.613 15.959

61 3 BATTEN Searle Adams Estate Agents 22.108 21.225 43.333 16.679

62 32 CAREY Gerald Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 21.794 22.020 43.814 17.160

63 36 WOLCZKO Andrew TEAM WFL 21.881 21.941 43.822 17.168

64 15 IRONMONGER Bobby HIT IT HARD 21.828 22.193 44.021 17.367

65 79 GRAY Peter Cactus Architects 21.740 22.677 44.417 17.763

66 56 BARKER Ian BlueBird Dayz 23.023 22.377 45.400 18.746

67 72 REID Jimmy The Horseman 22.690 22.850 45.540 18.886

68 73 ALSOP Nick The Corporate Bonehammers 22.310 23.712 46.022 19.368

69 69 ROBERTSON Dan The Horseman 23.101 23.194 46.295 19.641

69 16 BROWN Gary HIT IT HARD 23.762 22.533 46.295 19.641

71 14 WILTON Michael HIT IT HARD 24.426 22.522 46.948 20.294
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)
ANNOUNCER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -0,5 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 08:00

LIST n°20180713
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Adams Ski and Golf Day 2022

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Individual - Fastest Times

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

01/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 01/07/2022 at 10:55  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

72 40 MORRISSEY Paul Benalla Tragic 25.120 24.918 50.038 23.384

73 71 ARMSDEN Andrew The Horseman 26.734 25.328 52.062 25.408

74 78 RENZELLA Michael Cactus Architects 29.221 27.406 56.627 29.973

Did Not Start - Run 1 (6)

45 HARRISON Michael Huski Hooligans

49 EDGAR John Rough Groomers

50 EDGAR Margo Rough Groomers

51 DUNLEAVY Peter Rough Groomers

52 DUNLEAVY Jan Rough Groomers

80 LANDRY Noel Cactus Architects

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

45 HARRISON Michael Huski Hooligans

49 EDGAR John Rough Groomers

50 EDGAR Margo Rough Groomers

51 DUNLEAVY Peter Rough Groomers

52 DUNLEAVY Jan Rough Groomers

80 LANDRY Noel Cactus Architects
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Adams Ski and Golf Day 2022
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team - Fastest Times

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)
ANNOUNCER OWENS Sam (USA)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 08:00

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

01/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 01/07/2022 at 10:56  /  Page 1/3

Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

Total time: 1:54.626 1 - XTM wud

60 GRIMUS Hannes 13.276 13.378 26.654

57 FORRAS Peter 13.454 13.250 26.704

59 BIGGINS Richie 15.139 15.116 30.255

58 GUSS Alistair 15.195 15.818 31.013

Gap: + 9.929Total time: 2:04.555 2 - K2

65 BALFE Michael 13.704 13.878 27.582

67 BROOKE Geoff 15.500 15.543 31.043

66 WOODSFORD Mark 16.230 16.635 32.865

68 HAYS Andrew 16.735 16.330 33.065

Gap: + 12.707Total time: 2:07.333 3 - Team ROSSIGNOL

22 SPEIRS David 14.269 13.670 27.939

21 FULEKY Rob 16.161 16.475 32.636

24 SALLABANK Campbell 16.397 16.813 33.210

23 CHARLTON Andrew 16.820 16.728 33.548
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)
ANNOUNCER OWENS Sam (USA)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 08:00
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Adams Ski and Golf Day 2022

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team - Fastest Times

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

01/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 01/07/2022 at 10:56  /  Page 2/3

Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

Gap: + 20.042Total time: 2:14.668 4 - Petite COQUES

27 SALLABANK Christian 15.137 15.319 30.456

25 FULEKY Zac 15.265 15.595 30.860

28 AIVATOGLOU George 15.705 16.691 32.396

26 CHARLTON James 19.759 21.197 40.956

Gap: + 20.810Total time: 2:15.436 5 - BSL B Team

6 PACAK Roman 13.846 14.106 27.952

5 PACAK Filip 15.810 14.897 30.707

7 BLAMPIED Laurie 18.314 17.952 36.266

8 DELACY Darren 20.431 20.080 40.511

Gap: + 22.586Total time: 2:17.212 6 - Buller Central

11 AIVATOGLOU Rob 14.199 14.192 28.391

10 TEHAN James 16.175 16.347 32.522

12 DALY Matt 18.225 17.569 35.794

9 HOGG Stuart 19.408 21.097 40.505

Gap: + 30.128Total time: 2:24.754 7 - Working on Line

42 MORTLOCK Andrew 14.968 14.856 29.824

44 LEIGHMAN Toby 16.897 16.602 33.499

43 RANDEZ Ives 19.811 19.825 39.636

41 OCTIGAN James 21.202 20.593 41.795

Gap: + 30.348Total time: 2:24.974 8 - The Corporate Bonehammers

75 FUHRMANN Jordan 13.626 13.335 26.961

74 MCKENNA Jesse 16.864 16.821 33.685

76 MCLAUGHLIN Josh 19.926 18.380 38.306

73 ALSOP Nick 22.310 23.712 46.022

Gap: + 30.601Total time: 2:25.227 9 - PAZZAZZ

63 REID Rowan 15.818 16.789 32.607

61 WALKER Geoff 17.099 17.978 35.077

62 RITCHIE Wayne 19.752 18.787 38.539

64 CRESWELL Peter 20.557 18.447 39.004

Gap: + 31.405Total time: 2:26.031 10 - Adams Estate Agents

2 ADAMS Zach 15.662 15.097 30.759

1 ADAMS Mark 16.349 16.682 33.031

4 ANDERSON Peter 19.466 19.442 38.908

3 BATTEN Searle 22.108 21.225 43.333

Gap: + 31.418Total time: 2:26.044 11 - Sultans of Swing

20 HAYDEN Jonathan 15.964 16.858 32.822

18 PATON Brett 17.634 17.549 35.183

17 HAYDEN Peter 18.555 18.286 36.841

19 ROGERS Steve 20.426 20.772 41.198

Gap: + 34.057Total time: 2:28.683 12 - BlueBird Dayz

53 SANDY Damien 14.990 15.362 30.352

55 JACKMAN Gavin 18.169 17.507 35.676

54 APPLETON Grant 18.638 18.617 37.255

56 BARKER Ian 23.023 22.377 45.400
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)
ANNOUNCER OWENS Sam (USA)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 08:00
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Adams Ski and Golf Day 2022

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team - Fastest Times

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

01/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 01/07/2022 at 10:56  /  Page 3/3

Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

Gap: + 41.010Total time: 2:35.636 13 - Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers

31 FLYNN Ted 17.681 17.410 35.091

29 FLYNN Dan 18.373 18.641 37.014

30 WHITELAW Andrew 19.191 20.526 39.717

32 CAREY Gerald 21.794 22.020 43.814

Gap: + 44.883Total time: 2:39.509 14 - TEAM WFL

33 RICH Mike 17.121 18.024 35.145

34 BENNETT Jamieson 20.186 18.881 39.067

35 LAROSA Paul 21.672 19.803 41.475

36 WOLCZKO Andrew 21.881 21.941 43.822

Gap: + 47.785Total time: 2:42.411 15 - Benalla Tragic

38 FOLETTA Mark 17.838 17.221 35.059

37 HOUGHTON Peter 18.501 18.582 37.083

39 DOBSON Henry 20.354 19.877 40.231

40 MORRISSEY Paul 25.120 24.918 50.038

Gap: + 1:05.251Total time: 2:59.877 16 - HIT IT HARD

13 HICKEY Ian 21.002 21.611 42.613

15 IRONMONGER Bobby 21.828 22.193 44.021

16 BROWN Gary 23.762 22.533 46.295

14 WILTON Michael 24.426 22.522 46.948

Gap: + 1:09.398Total time: 3:04.024 17 - The Horseman

70 SECCULL Dean 20.627 19.500 40.127

72 REID Jimmy 22.690 22.850 45.540

69 ROBERTSON Dan 23.101 23.194 46.295

71 ARMSDEN Andrew 26.734 25.328 52.062



Rank Team Name Net Score Gross Score Hc1 Hc2 Hc3 Hc4 Handicap

1 Buller Central 55,63 65 16,0 27,0 6,0 26,0 9,38

2 Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 56,13 64 4,0 27,0 13,0 19,0 7,88

3 The Horseman 57,25 63 0,0 27,0 9,0 10,0 5,75

4 Petite COQUES 59,13 72 22,0 27,0 27,0 27,0 12,88

5 TEAM WFL 60,25 70 27,0 16,0 17,0 18,0 9,75

6 Sultans of Swing 60,63 71 24,0 22,0 10,0 27,0 10,38

7 Working on Line 61,13 72 27,0 24,0 18,0 18,0 10,88

8 Team ROSSIGNOL 61,50 68 13,0 10,0 16,0 13,0 6,50

9 Adams Estate Agents 61,63 71 16,0 27,0 22,0 10,0 9,38

10 HIT IT HARD 62,31 69 15,4 6,4 9,3 22,4 6,69

11 BlueBird Dayz 63,43 74 17,4 27,0 13,2 27,0 10,58

12 Huski Hooligans 64,17 72 8,0 12,0 27,0 7,83

13 The Corporate Bonehammers 64,50 78 27,0 27,0 27,0 13,50

XTM wud 64,50 78 27,0 27,0 27,0 27,0 13,50

15 Benalla Tragic 64,88 74 23,0 22,0 19,0 9,0 9,13

PAZZAZZ 64,88 73 27,0 12,0 18,0 8,0 8,13

17 K2 65,09 76 12,1 27,0 21,2 27,0 10,91

18 BSL B Team 65,38 76 27,0 4,0 27,0 27,0 10,63

19 Cactus Architects 76,62 90 27,0 27,0 26,3 13,38

Official Team Results

Adams Ski & Golf Day 2022



Combined

Ranking Teamname Bib Name 1st Run 2nd Run Diff. Team Rank Score Rank Rank Hcp

43 RANDEZ Ives 19,811 19,825 0,014 27,0

42 MORTLOCK Andrew 14,968 14,856 0,112 24,0

44 LEIGHMAN Toby 16,897 16,602 0,295 18,0

41 OCTIGAN James 21,202 20,593 0,609 18,0

18 PATON Brett 17,634 17,549 0,085 24,0

17 HAYDEN Peter 18,555 18,286 0,269 22,0

19 ROGERS Steve 20,426 20,772 0,346 10,0

20 HAYDEN Jonathan 15,964 16,858 0,894 27,0

32 CAREY Gerald 21,794 22,020 0,226 4,0

29 FLYNN Dan 18,373 18,641 0,268 27,0

31 FLYNN Ted 17,681 17,410 0,271 13,0

30 WHITELAW Andrew 19,191 20,526 1,335 19,0

11 AIVATOGLOU Rob 14,199 14,192 0,007 16,0

10 TEHAN James 16,175 16,347 0,172 27,0

12 DALY Matt 18,225 17,569 0,656 6,0

9 HOGG Stuart 19,408 21,097 1,689 26,0

23 CHARLTON Andrew 16,820 16,728 0,092 13,0

21 FULEKY Rob 16,161 16,475 0,314 10,0

24 SALLABANK Campbell 16,397 16,813 0,416 16,0

22 SPEIRS David 14,269 13,670 0,599 13,0

59 BIGGINS Richie 15,139 15,116 0,023 27,0

60 GRIMUS Hannes 13,276 13,378 0,102 27,0

57 FORRAS Peter 13,454 13,250 0,204 27,0

58 GUSS Alistair 15,195 15,818 0,623 27,0

69 ROBERTSON Dan 23,101 23,194 0,093 0,0

72 REID Jimmy 22,690 22,850 0,160 27,0

70 SECCULL Dean 20,627 19,500 1,127 9,0

71 ARMSDEN Andrew 26,734 25,328 1,406 10,0

4 ANDERSON Peter 19,466 19,442 0,024 16,0

1 ADAMS Mark 16,349 16,682 0,333 27,0

2 ADAMS Zach 15,662 15,097 0,565 22,0

3 BATTEN Searle 22,108 21,225 0,883 10,0

27 SALLABANK Christian 15,137 15,319 0,182 22,0

25 FULEKY Zac 15,265 15,595 0,330 27,0

28 AIVATOGLOU George 15,705 16,691 0,986 27,0

26 CHARLTON James 19,759 21,197 1,438 27,0

54 APPLETON Grant 18,638 18,617 0,021 17,4

53 SANDY Damien 14,990 15,362 0,372 27,0

56 BARKER Ian 23,023 22,377 0,646 13,2

55 JACKMAN Gavin 18,169 17,507 0,662 27,0

67 BROOKE Geoff 15,500 15,543 0,043 12,1

65 BALFE Michael 13,704 13,878 0,174 27,0

68 HAYS Andrew 16,735 16,330 0,405 21,2

66 WOODSFORD Mark 16,230 16,635 0,405 27,0

11 K2 1,027

1 Working on Line 1,030 3

Skiing Golf

7

17

6

3 Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 2,100

1,805 8 61,63 9

61,13

5 Team ROSSIGNOL 1,421 5 61,50

10

56,13

12

8 Adams Estate Agents

17

65,09

9 Petite COQUES 2,936 13 59,13 4

17

18

19

146 XTM wud 0,952 1

8

10 BlueBird Dayz

57,25 3 157 The Horseman 2,786 12

1,701 7 1163,43

2

124 Buller Central 2,524 11

60,63

2

2

12

Sultans of Swing 1,594 6

55,63 1

10

64,50 13

13

Adams Ski & Golf Day 2022

Official Team Results
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Adams Ski & Golf Day 2022

Official Team Results

Combined

Ranking Teamname Bib Name 1st Run 2nd Run Diff. Team Rank Score Rank Rank Hcp

37 HOUGHTON Peter 18,501 18,582 0,081 23,0

40 MORRISSEY Paul 25,120 24,918 0,202 22,0

39 DOBSON Henry 20,354 19,877 0,477 19,0

38 FOLETTA Mark 17,838 17,221 0,617 9,0

36 WOLCZKO Andrew 21,881 21,941 0,060 27,0

33 RICH Mike 17,121 18,024 0,903 16,0

34 BENNETT Jamieson 20,186 18,881 1,305 17,0

35 LAROSA Paul 21,672 19,803 1,869 18,0

15 IRONMONGER Bobby 21,828 22,193 0,365 15,4

13 HICKEY Ian 21,002 21,611 0,609 6,4

16 BROWN Gary 23,762 22,533 1,229 9,3

14 WILTON Michael 24,426 22,522 1,904 22,4

6 PACAK Roman 13,846 14,106 0,260 27,0

8 DELACY Darren 20,431 20,080 0,351 4,0

7 BLAMPIED Laurie 18,314 17,952 0,362 27,0

5 PACAK Filip 15,810 14,897 0,913 27,0

74 MCKENNA Jesse 16,864 16,821 0,043 27,0

75 FUHRMANN Jordan 13,626 13,335 0,291 27,0

73 ALSOP Nick 22,310 23,712 1,402 27,0

76 MCLAUGHLIN Josh 19,926 18,380 1,546

61 WALKER Geoff 17,099 17,978 0,879 27,0

62 RITCHIE Wayne 19,752 18,787 0,965 12,0

63 REID Rowan 15,818 16,789 0,971 18,0

64 CRESWELL Peter 20,557 18,447 2,110 8,0

48 TURNER Ash 15,708 16,638 0,930 8,0

46 OLDFIELD Sam 14,028 15,653 1,625 12,0

47 BUNN Andrew 18,235 16,308 1,927 27,0

45 INVALID SKI TEAM 196,470

77 LOPEZ Ray 18,578 18,585 0,013 27,0

79 GRAY Peter 21,740 22,677 0,937 27,0

78 RENZELLA Michael 29,221 27,406 1,815 26,3

80 INVALID SKI TEAM 198,187

64,88 15

12

21

17 PAZZAZZ 4,925 17

4

GolfSkiing

151,37712 Benalla Tragic

27

32

62

6976,62 19

64,50 1316 14

200,952

18 Huski Hooligans 200,952 50 64,17

The Corporate Bonehammers 3,282

65,38 18

21

25

27

14 HIT IT HARD 4,107 15

15 BSL B Team 1,886 9

62,31 10

513 TEAM WFL 4,137 16 60,25

1964,88

22

50

20

19 Cactus Architects

23
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